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LISTADO INSCRITOS - 1l OLEOTEIDE

Nombre

OSCAR

PEDRO
MANUEL
CARLOS ALBERTO
ESTEBAN
JACOB

DANIEL
SAMUEL
MANUEL JESUS
ORLANDO
GABRIEL
ISABEL

AITOR

MANUEL
RUBEN

ALEXIS

JONAY

AIRAM

BRIAN

VICTOR

JOSE ANTONIO
RUI ALEXANDRE
YERAY

MIGUEL RAMON
WILLIAM
ROBERTO CARLOS
JUAN CARLOS
LUIS JONATHAN
WALDO

JOSE IVAN
JUAN CARLOS
UNAI

RICARDO
JOAN

AMADOR

JOSE CARLOS
JOSE PABLO
JOSE D.
SERGIO

GELO
FRANCISCO
JUAN FRANCISCO
ERNESTO
JOSE ALBERTO

Inscritos 50KM

Apellidos

FREIRE GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ MESA
DE LEON HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ BRITO
CARDONA

REYES MESA

DE LA FE MARRERO
ROJAS DIAZ

PEREZ DIAZ

PEREZ BRITO

DIZ GARCIA

CASTRO CARABALLO
PEREZ CASANAS
CASTELLS CARRENO
CALVO GOMEZ
CUBAS PEREZ
PEREZ DE LA CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ CORREA
ROSS GAZE
MORALES AGUILAR
HERNANDEZ MELO
MAIA GRILO
MENDEZ ROSALES
GONZALEZ CABRERA
JIMENEZ RAMOS

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ HERRERA

RODRIGUEZ LUIS
BORMEY CASTRO
GUTIERREZ PALACIOS
DELGADO VERA

YUS KEREJETA

RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA TIBEST LOGISTICS CANARIAS DESCENDIN MTB
CLUB CICLISTA BIKRONOS

CLUB DEPORTIVO CINCUENTA Y TRES
CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA

CABRERA ESPLUGAS
CANELA TRUJILLO
AROCHA RODRIGUEZ
FRAGOSO MACHIN
ROCHA MAMBEL
GONZALEZ SIMO
RAMOS VIERA

ROYO MOLINA
PACHECO MARTIN
GARCIA

FARRAY FERNANDEZ

Club
OF3
VADEBICIS

CLUB DEPORTIVO CINCUENTA Y TRES
C. C LUCANDIA BARLOBIKE

C.D.AGROPROBICIS

C. D. CINCUENTA Y TRES

PELOTON TENERIFE
ONCEDIENTES

TENERIFE BIKE POINT PIZZERIA ESPANOLA
C.C. LUCANDIA BARLOBIKE

TENERIFE BIKE POINT PIZZERIA ESPANOLA
C. D. CINCUENTAY TRES
BEST LOGISTICS CANARIAS DESCENDIN MTB

TARAJAL BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA BIKRONOS

ACENTEJO BIKE
C C BIKRONOS

C. C PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN

377 BIKES CC

BIKE DOCTOR TENERIFE
COFETE CLUB COFETE
CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA

CLUB AYOZA ARICO

CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA

BIKRONOS C.C.

OF3

LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS NATURAL

LORO PARQUE

GUAGUEROS C.D
INDEPENDIENTE
377 BIKE
TARAJAL BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA BIKRONOS

CC ESLABON
TRICICLOS LOS 53

CLUB CICLISTA IRICHEN

Categoria
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE FEM
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
80
81
82
83
84
85

Dorsal
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

JUAN DIEGO
ROMAN
RUYMAN

JUAN CARLOS
RUIMAN JOSE
VICTOR MANUEL
ANTONIO JAVIER
RAYCO
PATRICIO
SEBASTIAN
GUSTAVO

JOSE FELIPE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANTIAGO
SIMON

TOMAS DANIEL
LUCIA
AURELIANO
JAVIER

MIGUEL
ANTONIO
TOMAS

GIANNI

Nombre
EDMUNDO
ADRIAN

RAYCO
CRISTHIAN
JOSE GABRIEL
CARLOS

EDEY

YEREMY

LARA

SERGIO
RICHARD JONAY
JONATHAN
CARLOS
ERNESTO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JAVIER
JOVANNY JESUS
JONAY

BERTO

SAMUEL
MOISES

JOSE ALBERTO
PABLO ISAAC

GALAN VENTURA
SANTOS CHINEA
ALBELO SUAREZ
LUIS RAVELO
ARTEAGA CASANOVA
HERNANDEZ MOLINA
DIAZ GONZALEZ
VILLANUEVA PADILLA
CEBALLOS

ROMAN LOPEZ
VILLANUEVA PADILLA
DORTA GUILLEN
PEREZ DORTA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ CABRERA
AMADOR GIL

FUNES MENDEZ
NEGRIN SANGINES
TORRES LEON
DELGADO PEREZ
FERNANDEZ ALOST
PEREZ CASANAS
GUIDA

Inscritos 25KM

Apellidos

ESPLUGAS MESA
SAN ANTONIO PINTO
LOPEZ MORALES
BEDOYA BOJACA
GONZALEZ MARTIN
ALONSO BARRETO
JIMENEZ GAMEZ
EXPOSITO

PEREZ ZYCH
CASIMIRO CASTELLANO
PEREZ VEREECKEN
GONZALEZ ARBELO
GONZALEZ EXPOSITO
PERNAS EXPOSITO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
FORTES PEREZ
MENDEZ ROSALES
GONZALEZ MARTIN
JORGE TOSCO

LUGO GARCIA
GOMEZ DE LA PAZ
GOMEZ DURAN

TRIATLON PEJEVERDE
CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA
CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA
377BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA
CC ESLABON

C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR

C.D.ICHATRAIL

CLUB TRIATLON TXTM

FLOP-CMC KASPER WHEELS
CD CINCUENTA'Y TRES
TROTADUNAS ( TROTABIKE )
CLUB CICLISTA BIKRONOS
TARAJAL BIKE

CC ESLABON

ASD NEW DOWNHILL

Club
C.C BIKRONOS

CLUB DEPORTIVO CINCUENTA Y TRES

ROQUE DEL CONDE
DECATHLON

VADEBICIS
CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA
CLUB CICLISTA BIKRONOS

TENERIFE BIKE POINT PIZZERIA ESPANOLA

WILIER CANARIAS C.C.

C C BIKRONOS

AYOSA ARICO

CD VACAGUARE

KDNCIA

CC. ALAMXXIMO

KDENCIA

BIKEDOCTOR TENERIFE C. D
CC GOMERA

CLUB DEPORTIVO VACAGUARE

CD CINCUENTA'Y TRES
AYOSA ARICO

OWS BICYCLE O.B.
TREINTAY TRES

MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40 FEM
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

Categoria
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR FEM.
CADETE
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

ABIAN
RAUL

DIEGO

IVAN

MARCO

RUBEN

JACOB

MICHAEL MAXIMILIAN
DAVID

FELIX

IRIGARE

UBAY

EDGAR ROLDAN
ANGEL YERAY
ARTURO
GUSTAVO

DANIEL

AYOZE
VILDACANE
DAVID JONATAN
ABRAHAM

DAVID LORENZO
MARIO
BENEHARO
MOISES

JOSE MANUEL
SEBASTIAN
OSCAR ALEX
OMAR

MARCOS

JORGE
GREGORIO LORENZO
WALTER

VICTOR
EDUARDO ALEJANDRO
ALESSIO

JORGE

JORGE

BERTO

CARLOS CESAREO
DAVID

STEPHEN

JUAN JOSE
JONAY

LUIS

NESTOR

PAVEL

JONAY

JOSE MANUEL
ERNESTO IVAN

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
GOMEZ GONZALEZ
VERA RAMOS

DONIZ

BAEZ PEREZ

DIAZ LUIS

MEDINA EXPOSITO
PUNZER

DIAZ ALONSO

VARELA CASAL

MESA MARCELINO
TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ
AMADOR GONZALEZ
AMADOR HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ RIVERO

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ RIVEROL
CASTELLANO MARRERO
MARRERO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
MARICHAL MORALES
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ C
DARIAS DELBEY

DIAZ CABRERA
GONZALEZ BENITEZ
PINEIRO VIDAL

DE LA CRUZ ABREU
LEAL ACOSTA
GONZALEZ BENITEZ
FERNANDEZ ANTOLIN
RIVERO BAEZ

MARTIN WALO
MARTINEZ MARIBLANCA
DAVILA PEREZ
DEVENUTI

PLASENCIA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ MARGALEF
GONZALEZ EXPOSITO
NEGRIN PERDOMO
HERNANDEZ HERRERA
LOAKE

EXPOSITO DORTA
BENITEZ

NOGUEIRA VAZQUEZ
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
CASTRO NIEDA
TORRES FARINA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
MORALES GARCIA

CLUB CICLISTA GOMERA
CC ESLABON
CD CINCUENTA Y TRES

C.D. OWSBICYCLE

AYOSA ARICO

VADEBICIS

VADEBICIS

VADEBICIS

VADEBICIS

CC ESLABON

DANDO PEDAL
ALMAXXIMO

BIKE POINT C.D.

CC ESLABON

CC ESLABON

CC ESLABON

CLUB CICLISTA ESLABON
BIKE DOCTOR TENERIFE
CC ESLABON
BIKRONOS C.C.

CD CINCUENTA Y TRES
C C BIKRONOS

CD VACAGUARE

CC ESLABON

KDENCIA

THE BIKE DOCTOR TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA BIKRONOS

C.D. OWSBICYCLE
AYOSA P.C.

MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40



179
180
181
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

RAUL JOSE
MATIAS SEBASTIAN
ANDRES
ORLANDO
SILVANO FERNANDO
JULIO JOSE
RODOLFO
ANDRES

PEDRO JUAN

JUAN PEDRO
JUAN PEDRO
NAIRA

DIANA

SARA

REYES NOGUERA
REVERON AFONSO
GOMEZ MARRERO
CABRERA GORDILLO
AMADOR EXPOSITO
CRUZ CUBAS

MELIAN MARQUEZ
PEREZ MARTINEZ
MANRIQUE FERRERES
YANES PAZ

DELGADO HERNANDEZ
MESA TORRES

DE LA ROSA JORGE
LORENZO GONZALEZ

CLUB CICLISTA ESLABON

BIKRONO
CC ESLABON

VADEBICIS

BIKRONOS

ACCPTFE

VADEBICIS

REACTIVITE TRIATHLON
CD CINCUENTAY TRES

MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 30 FEM
MASTER 30 FEM
MASTER 40 FEM



